DOCUMENT

TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORTH EAST PROPERTY PARTNERSHIP

LIMITED

NORTH EAST REPLACEMENT TAXI HIRE LTD
NORTH EAST SECURITY COMPANY LIMITED
NORTH EAST SOUTH WEST LIMITED
NORTH EAST SOUTH WEST LIMITED
NORTH EAST TECHNICAL SERVICES

LIMITED

NORTH EAST TECHNICAL SERVICES

LIMITED

NORTH EAST WALES STORES LIMITED
NORTH EAST WORKSPACE LIMITED
NORTHELLA LIMITED

NORTH END BARNS LIMITED

NORTH END BARNS LIMITED

NORTH END BARNS LIMITED
NORTHENDEN TRAVEL LIMITED

NORTH END FARM LIMITED

NORTH END FARM LIMITED

NORTH END FARM LIMITED

NORTHEND
NORTHEND

(HOLDINGS) LIMITED
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

NORTH END MOTORS LIMITED
NORTH END NEWSAGENTS LIMITED

NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

ADMINISTRATION LIMITED

& SHELL PLC

& SHELL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
& SHELL NETWORK LIMITED
ANGEL

THE NORTHERN ANTIQUES FAIR LTD

NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

ART LIMITED
ART LIMITED
BALLET THEATRE LIMITED

THE NORTHERN BAPTIST ASSOCIATION

NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

BEAR PLC

BELLE LIMITED

BLENDING CO.LIMITED
BREWING LTD

BUSINESS FORUM LIMITED
CHEMICAL COMPANY LIMITED
CHEMICAL COMPANY LIMITED
COMFORT LIMITED
COMMODITIES LIMITED
COMMODITIES LIMITED
CONSERVATIVE CLUB

BUILDINGS LIMITED (THE)

NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

COSTUME DESIGN LIMITED
COSTUME DESIGN LIMITED
COSTUME DESIGN LIMITED
COUNTY LEISURE LIMITED
CREWING SERVICES LIMITED
CROSS (UK) LIMITED

CROSS (UK) LIMITED
DAIRIES LIMITED

DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURAL

SERVICES LTD

NORTHERN

DESIRE LIMITED

04992068

07069168
06956200
04994845
04994845
02427634

02427634

05549609
02484070
02112631
03257435
03257435
03257435
04381199
04511474
04511474
04511474
07397196
07397196
04622636
00617105
00912834
01633971
FC017888
04086475
04902790
04073958
07397824
07397824
00947096
04340889
05780581
03126253
00549090
04859932
03718656
01388202
01388202
04905770
02968104
02968104
00095512

06860378
06860378
06860378
02569649
02903064
07026757
07026757
02071504
04611420

02114939
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04/10/2010

01/10/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
04/10/2010

05/10/2010

01/10/2010
30/09/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010
02/10/2010
04/10/2010
30/09/2010
04/10/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
03/10/2010
03/10/2010
04/10/2010
05/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
29/09/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
04/10/2010

01/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
02/10/2010
30/09/2010

01/10/2010

NORTH EAST MOTOR SALVAGE LIMITED
NORTH EAST ORGANIC GROWERS LIMITED
NORTH EAST PANEL PRODUCTS LIMITED
NORTH EAST PHARMACIES LIMITED
NORTH EAST PROGRESSIVE MOBILITY

LIMITED

NORTH EAST PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED

NORTHERN
NORTHERN

EMPLOYMENT SERVICES LIMITED
ENERGY SERVICES

(YORKSHIRE) LIMITED

NORTHERN

LIMITED
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

LIMITED
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

LIMITED
NORTHERN

LIMITED
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

EXPOSURE (HARDY EXOTICS)

EXPRESS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
FIELD SPORTS LIMITED
FIELD SPORTS LIMITED
FORECOURTS LIMITED

GAS NETWORKS FINANCE PLC
GLASS TRAINING LIMITED
GOLD MEATS LIMITED
GRANITE & MARBLE LIMITED
GREEN ENERGY LIMITED
HEIGHTS LIMITED

HEIGHTS LIMITED

HORIZON LIMITED

HYGIENE LABORATORIES

LAND TRUST

LAWN TENNIS CLUB LIMITED
LEISURE GROUP LIMITED
LEISURE PRODUCTS LTD
LETS LIMITED

LIFE CARE LIMITED
LIGHTS LIMITED

LIGHT ADVISORY LIMITED
LIGHTS CREATIVE LIMITED
LIGHTS CREATIVE LIMITED
MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT

MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT
MENS AND BOYSWEAR LIMITED

MENS AND BOYSWEAR LIMITED
MENS AND BOYSWEAR LIMITED

NORTHERNMICRO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

MINERALS LIMITED

MUSIC PUBLISHING LIMITED
OFFSHORE U.K. LTD
PERCUSSION LIMITED
PETROLEUM (UK) LIMITED
PHOENIX TRIALS CAR CLUB LTD
PHOENIX TRIALS CAR CLUB LTD
PLANNERS LIMITED

PLANNERS LIMITED

PRESTIGE LIMITED

PRINCE LIMITED

PRINT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PROCUREMENT GROUP LIMITED

01930246
03227809
04547574
02868930
03871982

04198862
05277850
01686872

04491664

05574157
07395660
07395660
04297835
05575923
04345546
06381115
03332098
07030546
02628988
02628988
02113834
02101848

04980421
02367147
01977442
05323658
03826872
01867042
05670112
06828525
05229708
05229708
07394530

07394530

02748465
02748465
02748465
03252047
04551802
06424968
06464217
04468905
03970675
06365923
06365923
06698797
06698797
05286026
02113829
04057016
04076385
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30/09/2010
29/09/2010
01/10/2010
02/10/2010
30/09/2010

29/09/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010

02/10/2010

02/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
04/10/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
01/10/2010
05/10/2010

01/10/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
01/10/2010

01/10/2010

05/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
29/09/2010
02/10/2010
29/09/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
01/10/2010
29/09/2010
01/10/2010
30/09/2010
01/10/2010



