DOCUMENT TO TO (I) (CONT.D)							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) NORTH EAST PROPERTY PARTNERSHIP	04992068	(D1)	04/10/2010	NORTH EAST MOTOR SALVAGE LIMITED	01930246	(D1)	30/09/2010
LIMITED	04992068	(DI)	04/10/2010	NORTH EAST MOTOR SALVAGE LIMITED NORTH EAST ORGANIC GROWERS LIMITED	03227809	. ,	29/09/2010
NORTH EAST REPLACEMENT TAXI HIRE LTD	07060160	(02)	01/10/2010	NORTH EAST PANEL PRODUCTS LIMITED	04547574	, ,	01/10/2010
NORTH EAST REPLACEMENT TAXT HIRE LID		. ,	29/09/2010	NORTH EAST PHARMACIES LIMITED	02868930	٠, ,	02/10/2010
NORTH EAST SECORITI COMPANI LIMITED	04994845	. ,	30/09/2010	NORTH EAST PROGRESSIVE MOBILITY	03871982		30/09/2010
NORTH EAST SOUTH WEST LIMITED	04994845	٠, ,	05/10/2010	LIMITED	03071902	(DI)	30/09/2010
NORTH EAST TECHNICAL SERVICES	02427634	. ,	04/10/2010	NORTH EAST PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED	04100062	(D1)	29/09/2010
LIMITED	02427034	(03)	04/10/2010	NORTHERN EMPLOYMENT SERVICES LIMITED		٠, ,	05/10/2010
NORTH EAST TECHNICAL SERVICES	02427634	(D2)	05/10/2010		01686872		05/10/2010
LIMITED	02127031	(DZ)	03/10/2010	(YORKSHIRE) LIMITED	01000072	(DI)	03/10/2010
NORTH EAST WALES STORES LIMITED	05549609	(D2)	01/10/2010		04491664	(D1)	02/10/2010
NORTH EAST WORKSPACE LIMITED	02484070	. ,	30/09/2010	LIMITED	01191001	(DI)	02/10/2010
NORTHELLA LIMITED	02112631		01/10/2010	NORTHERN EXPRESS ENTERPRISES LIMITED	05574157	(D1)	02/10/2010
NORTH END BARNS LIMITED	03257435	٠,	01/10/2010	NORTHERN FIELD SPORTS LIMITED	07395660		04/10/2010
NORTH END BARNS LIMITED	03257435	٠, ,	30/09/2010	NORTHERN FIELD SPORTS LIMITED	07395660	,	04/10/2010
NORTH END BARNS LIMITED	03257435	. ,	30/09/2010	NORTHERN FORECOURTS LIMITED	04297835		05/10/2010
NORTHENDEN TRAVEL LIMITED	04381199	, ,	29/09/2010	NORTHERN GAS NETWORKS FINANCE PLC	05575923		30/09/2010
NORTH END FARM LIMITED	04511474	, ,	01/10/2010	NORTHERN GLASS TRAINING LIMITED	04345546	, ,	30/09/2010
NORTH END FARM LIMITED	04511474		01/10/2010	NORTHERN GOLD MEATS LIMITED	06381115	, ,	30/09/2010
NORTH END FARM LIMITED	04511474	. ,	01/10/2010	NORTHERN GRANITE & MARBLE LIMITED	03332098		04/10/2010
NORTHEND (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	07397196	. ,	05/10/2010	NORTHERN GREEN ENERGY LIMITED	07030546	. ,	29/09/2010
NORTHEND (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	07397196	. ,	05/10/2010	NORTHERN HEIGHTS LIMITED	02628988	(C3)	29/09/2010
NORTH END MOTORS LIMITED	04622636		30/09/2010	NORTHERN HEIGHTS LIMITED	02628988	(D2)	29/09/2010
NORTH END NEWSAGENTS LIMITED	00617105	(D2)	29/09/2010	NORTHERN HORIZON LIMITED	02113834	(D1)	01/10/2010
NORTHERN ADMINISTRATION LIMITED	00912834	(D1)	02/10/2010	NORTHERN HYGIENE LABORATORIES	02101848	(D2)	05/10/2010
NORTHERN & SHELL PLC	01633971	(D1)	04/10/2010	LIMITED			
NORTHERN & SHELL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	FC017888	(K1)	30/09/2010	NORTHERN LAND TRUST	04980421	(D1)	01/10/2010
NORTHERN & SHELL NETWORK LIMITED	04086475	(D1)	04/10/2010	NORTHERN LAWN TENNIS CLUB LIMITED	02367147	(D1)	30/09/2010
NORTHERN ANGEL	04902790	(D2)	05/10/2010	NORTHERN LEISURE GROUP LIMITED	01977442	(D2)	05/10/2010
THE NORTHERN ANTIQUES FAIR LTD	04073958	(D1)	30/09/2010	NORTHERN LEISURE PRODUCTS LTD	05323658	(D1)	30/09/2010
NORTHERN ART LIMITED	07397824	(B1)	05/10/2010	NORTHERN LETS LIMITED	03826872	(D2)	04/10/2010
NORTHERN ART LIMITED	07397824	(C1)	05/10/2010	NORTHERN LIFE CARE LIMITED	01867042	(D1)	04/10/2010
NORTHERN BALLET THEATRE LIMITED	00947096	(E1)	30/09/2010	NORTHERN LIGHTS LIMITED	05670112	(D1)	05/10/2010
THE NORTHERN BAPTIST ASSOCIATION	04340889	(D1)	30/09/2010	NORTHERN LIGHT ADVISORY LIMITED	06828525	(D1)	30/09/2010
NORTHERN BEAR PLC	05780581	(D1)	30/09/2010	NORTHERN LIGHTS CREATIVE LIMITED	05229708	(D2)	30/09/2010
NORTHERN BELLE LIMITED	03126253	(D1)	03/10/2010	NORTHERN LIGHTS CREATIVE LIMITED	05229708	(C3)	30/09/2010
NORTHERN BLENDING CO.LIMITED	00549090	(D1)	03/10/2010	NORTHERN MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT	07394530	(B1)	01/10/2010
NORTHERN BREWING LTD	04859932	(D1)	04/10/2010	LIMITED			
NORTHERN BUSINESS FORUM LIMITED	03718656	(C2)	05/10/2010	NORTHERN MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT	07394530	(C1)	01/10/2010
NORTHERN CHEMICAL COMPANY LIMITED	01388202		01/10/2010	LIMITED			
NORTHERN CHEMICAL COMPANY LIMITED	01388202		01/10/2010	NORTHERN MENS AND BOYSWEAR LIMITED	02748465		05/10/2010
NORTHERN COMFORT LIMITED	04905770	. ,	29/09/2010	NORTHERN MENS AND BOYSWEAR LIMITED	02748465		05/10/2010
NORTHERN COMMODITIES LIMITED	02968104	/	01/10/2010	NORTHERN MENS AND BOYSWEAR LIMITED	02748465		05/10/2010
NORTHERN COMMODITIES LIMITED	02968104	. ,	01/10/2010	NORTHERNMICRO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	03252047		29/09/2010
NORTHERN CONSERVATIVE CLUB	00095512	(D2)	04/10/2010	NORTHERN MINERALS LIMITED	04551802		02/10/2010
BUILDINGS LIMITED (THE)			/ /	NORTHERN MUSIC PUBLISHING LIMITED	06424968		29/09/2010
NORTHERN COSTUME DESIGN LIMITED	06860378	. ,	01/10/2010	NORTHERN OFFSHORE U.K. LTD	06464217	٠, ,	05/10/2010
NORTHERN COSTUME DESIGN LIMITED	06860378		01/10/2010	NORTHERN PERCUSSION LIMITED	04468905		30/09/2010
NORTHERN COSTUME DESIGN LIMITED	06860378		01/10/2010		03970675		05/10/2010
NORTHERN COUNTY LEISURE LIMITED	02569649		01/10/2010	NORTHERN PHOENIX TRIALS CAR CLUB LTD			04/10/2010
NORTHERN CREWING SERVICES LIMITED	02903064		01/10/2010	NORTHERN PHOENIX TRIALS CAR CLUB LTD		, ,	04/10/2010
NORTHERN CROSS (UK) LIMITED	07026757		04/10/2010	NORTHERN PLANNERS LIMITED	06698797		04/10/2010
NORTHERN CROSS (UK) LIMITED	07026757	, ,	04/10/2010	NORTHERN PLANNERS LIMITED	06698797		01/10/2010
NORTHERN DAIRIES LIMITED	02071504		02/10/2010	NORTHERN PRESTIGE LIMITED	05286026		29/09/2010
NORTHERN DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURAL	04611420	(DT)	30/09/2010	NORTHERN PRINCE LIMITED	02113829		01/10/2010
SERVICES LTD NORTHERN DESIRE LIMITED	02114939	(D1)	01/10/2010	NORTHERN PRINT MANAGEMENT LIMITED NORTHERN PROCUREMENT GROUP LIMITED	04057016 04076385		30/09/2010
MONTHERM DESINE HIMITED	02114333	(DT)	01/10/2010	NONTHERN FROCUREMENT GROUP LIMITED	01010203	(DT)	01/10/2010